David Rizzo Memorial Award (South Team) -- $500 Scholarship

Year

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Recipient

Herbie Jones - Ferndale

Greg Gardill - Greater Johnstown
Tom Smith - Bishop McCort
Steve Bellack - Bishop McCort
Jason Erwin - Richland

Jason Burkhart - Laurel Valley
Jeff Koontz - Bedford

Sterling Larue - Johnstown
Herbaust - Westmont

Scott Moses - Westmont
Christian Locher - Westmont
Joshua Baker - Bedford

Jon Paxton - Berlin

Kevin Sheridan - Bishop McCort
Matthew Hayes - Windber

Pat Barron - Westmont
Jonathan Matson - Laurel Valley
Aaron Gorka - Westmont

Larod Stephens-Howling - Greater

Johnstown

Kyler Ford - Bedford

Scott Lewis - Bishop McCort
John Cotchen - Ligonier Valley
T.J Keklak - Westmont Hilltop
Dane Domonkos - Bishop McCort
Tyler Arsenault - Johnstown

Dom Chero - United



2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

2024

Derek Crawford - Richland

Luke DiFrancesco - Bishop McCort
Logan Flick - Somerset

Brandon Galasso - Conemaugh Valley

Elijah Brehm- Greater Johnstown
Thomas Randazzo- Portage

Marcus Wirfel — Penn Cambria
Hunter Cameron-United

Nick Dom- Windber

Colten Danel- Forest Hills

Caden McCulley — United Valley



